In the New Gym Lobby and New Gym

7:30-8:25
8:25-8:55
8:55-9:25
9:25-9:50
9:50-10:05
10:05-10:25
10:25-10:50
10:50-11:10
11:10-11:30
11:30-11:50
11:50-12:25
12:25-12:35
12:35-12:55
12:55-1:15
1:15-1:30
1:30-1:45
1:45-1:50
1:50-1:55
1:55-2:10
2:10-2:35
2:35-2:55
2:55-3:05
3:05-3:20
3:20- End

Preschool, Teachers and Staff
Kindergarten

First Grade

Second Grade

High School Band and Choir
4th Grade

3rd Grade

5th Grade

6th Grade

HS Volleyball

Break

Cross Country

Elementary Girls Basketball
Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

5th and 6th Grade Band
Junior High Band and Choir
7th Grade

8th Grade

9th Grade

Kids on the Run

Junior High Volleyball

JH and HS Football and Cheerleading




