Fall Picture Day

Wednesday, September 6, 2017

In the New Gym Lobby and New Gym	
7:30-8:25	Preschool, Teachers and Staff
8:25-8:55	Kindergarten
8:55-9:25	First Grade
9:25-9:50	Second Grade
9:50-10:05	High School Band and Choir
10:05-10:25	4th Grade
10:25-10:50	3rd Grade
10:50-11:10	5th Grade
11:10-11:30	6th Grade
11:30-11:50	HS Volleyball
11:50-12:25	Break
12:25-12:35	Cross Country
12:35-12:55	Elementary Girls Basketball
12:55-1:15	Sophomores
1:15-1:30	Juniors
1:30-1:45	Seniors
1:45-1:50	5th and 6th Grade Band
1:50-1:55	Junior High Band and Choir
1:55-2:10	7th Grade
2:10-2:35	8th Grade
2:35-2:55	9th Grade
2:55-3:05	Kids on the Run
3:05-3:20	Junior High Volleyball
3:20- End	JH and HS Football and Cheerleading